
Model Type Cut Disk Work Depth Power
Minimum

ESC 5 MA
ESC 7 MA
ESC 9 MA
ESC 11 MA
ESC 13 MA

Drag
Drag
Drag 
Drag
Drag 

20”
20”
20”
20”
20”

up to 55 cm
up to 55 cm
up to 55 cm
up to 55 cm
up to 55 cm 

180 hp
260 hp
330 hp
400 hp
470 hp

Rods
5
7
9
11
13

Work 
Width

220 to 320  cm
330 to 480 cm
440 to 640 cm
550 to 800 cm
660 to 960 cm

Weight
2430 kg
2790 kg
3100 kg
3450 kg
3818 kg

SCARIFIER IKEDA SCARIFIER 

SCARIFIER
SCARIFIER IKEDA

www.ikedamaq.com.br

SCARIFIER ESC 5 MA

The SCARIFIER IKEDA, 
promotes the scarification 
and decompression of 
soils with minimum 
inversion of its 
surface, which 
make the direct 
crop ideal.
Attack nozzles 
of its rods have side wings that allow the decompression of soils, even more humid soils.
Its rods are equipped with the disarming system per flat spring which protect the implement of 
impacts against obstacle in the soil.
Cut disks of 20” of diameter are equipped with spring to monitor the surface irregularities.
The pressure of the roll leveler maintained through the ballast in order to not impair the ability of 
machine penetration.
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