SCARIFIER IKEDA SCARIFIER

www.ikedamaq.com.br



of its rods have side wings that allow the decompression of soils, even more humid soils. Its rods are equipped with the disarming system per flat spring which protect the implement of impacts against obstacle in the soil.

Cut disks of $20^{\prime\prime}$ of diameter are equipped with spring to monitor the surface irregularities. The pressure of the roll leveler maintained through the ballast in order to not impair the ability of machine penetration.



Model	Type	Rods	Work Width	Cut Disk	Work Depth	Weight	Power Minimum
ESC 5 MA	Drag	5	220 to 320 cm	20"	up to 55 cm	2430 kg	180 hp
ESC 7 MA	Drag	7	330 to 480 cm	20"	up to 55 cm	2790 kg	260 hp
ESC 9 MA	Drag	9	440 to 640 cm	20"	up to 55 cm	3100 kg	330 hp
ESC 11 MA	Drag	11	550 to 800 cm	20"	up to 55 cm	3450 kg	400 hp
ESC 13 MA	Drag	13	660 to 960 cm	20"	up to 55 cm	3818 kg	470 hp

